Northcote Primary School - Parent Questionnaire, February 2014

1. I am happy with my child's progress at Northcote.

Strongly Agree | don't Disagree S'Frongly Total
Agree know Disagree | Responses

Nursery 8 3 0 0 0 11
Reception 16 8 0 0 0 24
EYFS Total 24 11 0 0 0 35
Y1 6 8 0 0 0 14
Y2 6 5 0 1 0 12
KS1 Total 12 13 0 1 0 26
Y3 10 8 0 0 1 19
Y4 14 13 1 0 0 28
LKS2 Total 24 21 1 0 1 47
Y5 12 5 0 1 0 18
Y6 16 6 0 0 0 22
UKS2 Total 28 11 0 1 0 40
Whole School 88 56 1 2 1 148
2. My child is happy and feels safe in school.

Strongly Agree | don't Disagree S'Frongly Total

Agree know Disagree | Responses

Nursery 8 3 0 0 0 11
Reception 17 7 0 0 0 24
EYFS Total 25 10 0 0 0 35
Y1 8 6 0 0 0 14
Y2 6 5 0 1 0 12
KS1 Total 14 11 0 1 0 26
Y3 13 5 0 0 1 19
Y4 20 8 0 0 0 28
LKS2 Total 33 13 0 0 1 47
Y5 15 3 0 0 0 18
Y6 15 7 0 0 0 22
UKS2 Total 30 10 0 0 0 40
Whole School 102 44 0 1 1 148
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Northcote Primary School - Parent Questionnaire, February 2014

3. I find the staff helpful and approachable.

Strongly Agree | don't Disagree SFroneg Total
Agree know Disagree | Responses

Nursery 9 2 0 0 0 11
Reception 18 6 0 0 0 24
EYFS Total 27 8 0 0 0 35
Y1 10 4 0 0 0 14
Y2 6 6 0 0 0 12
KS1 Total 16 10 0 0 0 26
Y3 12 7 0 0 0 19
Y4 20 8 0 0 0 28
LKS2 Total 32 15 0 0 0 47
Y5 14 4 0 0 0 18
Y6 15 7 0 0 0 22
UKS2 Total 29 11 0 0 0 40
Whole School 104 44 0 0 0 148
4. The school responds well when | have a question or concern.

Strongly Agree | don't Disagree S'Frongly Total

Agree know Disagree | Responses

Nursery 9 2 0 0 0 11
Reception 15 7 2 0 0 24
EYFS Total 24 9 2 0 0 35
Y1 8 6 0 0 0 14
Y2 4 6 1 1 0 12
KS1 Total 12 12 1 1 0 26
Y3 12 0 0 1 19
Y4 17 9 1 1 28
LKS2 Total 29 15 1 1 1 47
Y5 13 5 0 0 0 18
Y6 16 6 0 0 0 22
UKS2 Total 29 11 0 0 0 40
Whole School 94 47 4 2 1 148
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Northcote Primary School - Parent Questionnaire, February 2014

5. The school offers a good range of extra-curricular clubs.

Strongly | don't . Strongly Total
Agree Agree know Disagree Disagree | Responses
Nursery 7 2 0 0 0 9
Reception 11 8 5 0 0 24
EYFS Total 18 10 5 0 0 33
Y1l 6 8 0 0 0 14
Y2 5 6 0 1 0 12
KS1 Total 11 14 0 1 0 26
Y3 8 8 1 0 1 18
Y4 16 10 1 0 0 27
LKS2 Total 24 18 2 0 1 45
Y5 12 6 0 0 0 18
Y6 12 10 0 0 0 22
UKS2 Total 24 16 0 0 0 40
Whole School 77 58 7 1 1 144
6. What do you think about your child's homework?
Right Too much Not _Rl_ght Too hard | Too easy Total

amount enough | difficulty Response
Nursery 7 0 2 1 0 0 10
Reception 16 0 2 5 0 0 23
EYFS Total 23 0 4 6 0 0 33
Y1l 11 0 1 3 0 0 15
Y2 9 0 3 0 0 1 13
KS1 Total 20 0 4 3 0 1 28
Y3 11 1 4 2 0 1 19
Y4 19 0 6 4 0 3 32
LKS2 Total 30 1 10 6 0 4 51
Y5 15 0 2 2 0 0 19
Y6 18 0 2 3 0 0 23
UKS2 Total 33 0 4 5 0 0 42
Whole School 106 1 22 20 0 5 154
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Northcote Primary School - Parent Questionnaire, February 2014

7. How often do you visit the school website?

Very often| Often Sometime Rarely Never Total
S Responses
Nursery 1 1 5 3 0 10
Reception 4 7 6 7 0 24
EYFS Total 5 8 11 10 0 34
Y1 2 5 4 3 0 14
Y2 4 4 2 2 0 12
KS1 Total 6 9 6 5 0 26
Y3 2 7 4 5 1 19
Y4 6 8 10 4 0 28
LKS2 Total 8 15 14 9 1 47
Y5 2 5 6 4 1 18
Y6 3 9 7 3 0 22
UKS2 Total 5 14 13 7 1 40
Whole School 24 46 44 31 2 147
8. How often do you read the weekly newsletter?
Every Often Rarely Never Total
Week Response

Nursery 8 2 0 0 10

Reception 17 6 1 0 24

EYFS Total 25 8 1 0 34

Y1l 10 4 0 0 14

Y2 10 2 0 0 12

KS1 Total 20 6 0 0 26

Y3 14 4 0 0 18

Y4 21 6 0 0 27

LKS2 Total 35 10 0 0 45

Y5 17 1 0 0 18

Y6 20 1 1 0 22

UKS2 Total 37 2 1 0 40

Whole School 117 26 2 0 145
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Northcote Primary School - Parent Questionnaire, February 2014

9. Northcote promotes positive values and has a strong ethos.

Strongly Agree | don't Disagree S'Frongly Total
Agree know Disagree | Responses
Nursery 8 2 0 0 0 10
Reception 13 9 2 0 0 24
EYFS Total 21 11 2 0 0 34
Y1 6 8 0 0 0 14
Y2 5 7 0 0 0 12
KS1 Total 11 15 0 0 0 26
Y3 10 7 0 0 0 17
Y4 15 12 1 0 0 28
LKS2 Total 25 19 1 0 0 45
Y5 10 8 0 0 0 18
Y6 12 10 0 0 0 22
UKS2 Total 22 18 0 0 0 40
Whole School 79 63 3 0 0 145
10. How would you rate the overall effectiveness of Northcote Primary School?
Out.stand- Good Requires Inadequate |Idon't know Ueikl
ing Improve Responses
Nursery 5 5 0 0 0 10
Reception 16 7 0 0 1 24
EYFS Total 21 12 0 0 1 34
Y1l 7 7 0 0 0 14
Y2 5 7 0 0 0 12
KS1 Total 12 14 0 0 0 26
Y3 12 6 0 0 0 18
Y4 17 11 0 0 0 28
LKS2 Total 29 17 0 0 0 46
Y5 11 7 0 0 0 18
Y6 14 8 0 0 0 22
UKS2 Total 25 15 0 0 0 40
Whole School 87 58 0 0 1 146

Disagree

s Question 9

1 don't know
2%

Strongly
Disagree
(17

Strongly
Agree
55%

Inadequate
0%

Question 10

1 don't know
1%
Requires
Improve
0%

Outstan
d-ing
59%



